
Hallenspielplan  Bitterbachhalle  ( 91207-1 )
Daschstr. 1
91207   Lauf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00

14:00

BOL

BezK B

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

TSV Rothenburg

SC Uttenreuth III

4:4

4:4

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

BOL

O19
Bayernliga

BezK B

BezL

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SG Lauf/Schwabach IV

SG ATSV Erl....-Bruck II

SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth

ASV Niederndorf III

ASV Niederndorf II

4:4

6:2

3:5

3:5

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:00

BOL

BezK B

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen V

4:4

7:1

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

17:00

17:05

BOL

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

BezL

BezK B

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth

SG Lauf/Schwabach IV

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

1. BC Nürnberg

BC Bad Königshofen

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TSV Ansbach II

1. BC Nürnberg IV

BC Bad Königshofen

TV Marktheidenfeld II

1:7

5:3

2:6

4:4

2:6

5:3

3:5

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

10:00

BOL

BezK B

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg V

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg VI

2:6

5:3

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

SV Fortuna Regensburg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

SV Fortuna Regensburg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

ESV Flügelr...rnberg III

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II

ESV Flügelr...rnberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:00

14:00

14:00

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

BOL

BezK B

SG Lauf/Schwabach

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SV Fortuna Regensburg

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 10:00

10:00

BOL

BezK B

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

TSV 1846 Nürnberg VI

0:0

0:0


